Position

Principal Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Public Works Technician Il
Associate Civil Engineer
County Surveyor

Drafting Technician Il
Public Works Technician Il
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design

$166,799
$147,079
$141,528
$134,505
$120,377
$112,555
$106,869
$106,644
$93,696
$84,955
$81,158
$80,569
$80,465
$80,085
$79,477
$79,219
$79,174
$73,384
$16,117

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,749
$63,714
$61,346
$58,489
$53,602
$64,269
$33,366
$42,638
$56,684
$25,310
$42,624
$22,459
$29,382
$45,398
$36,581
$28,657
$30,965
$27,544

$6,854



