Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$166,799	\$59,749
Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$147,079	\$63,714
Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$141,528	\$61,346
Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$134,505	\$58,489
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$120,377	\$53,602
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$112,555	\$64,269
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$106,869	\$33,366
Associate Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$106,644	\$42,638
Construction Inspector II		San Mateo County	Design	\$93,696	\$56,684
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$84,955	\$25,310
Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$81,158	\$42,624
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$80,569	\$22,459
County Surveyor		San Mateo County	Design	\$80,465	\$29,382
Drafting Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$80,085	\$45,398
Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$79,477	\$36,581
Assistant Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$79,219	\$28,657
Assistant Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$79,174	\$30,965
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$73,384	\$27,544
Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$16,117	\$6,854